
LOT 6 COLUMBIA MEADOWS S/D.

800-1672, 906-201,

POLVERE DAVID/POLVERE DIAMANTINA
532 SW PEACE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03564-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 4.08 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

107,295
12,100
50,000

169,395
104,260
65,135

HX HB 38,526
26,609

169,395
0

169,395

0906/0201 7/06/2000 WD Q I 68,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRINSTEAD'S

POLVERE'S (1987 DW 

0800/1672 1/13/1995 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

TIMOTHY S GRINSTEAD
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XFOB:1:1: MBL USED AS STORAGE

2001HX Base Yr

532 SW PEACE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,822 113.9000 107.07 195,082 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 105,528

UOP 24 25 6 353

UOP 96 25 24 1,414

1,912 1,822 107,295

BAS= W20 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W27UOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W17 S28 E16
E48 N28$.

BAS

20

2717

28

16 48

28

UOP 8

12

8

12UOP 4

6

4
6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


